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Grand Prix Matopolski 1V 2013/2014
Os$wiecim, 19/5/2013

Konkurencja 32 Mezczyzn, 800m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
19/5/2013 - 17:48 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
16 lat i starsi

1. Kudta tukasz SO 95 AZS AWF Katowice 8:32.40 686
100m: 59.56  59.56 300m: 3:07.47 1:04.28  500m: 5:17.99 1:05.61  700m: 7:29.07 1:05.47
200m: 2:03.19 1:03.63 400m: 4:12.38 1:04.91  600m: 6:23.60 1:05.61  800m: 8:32.40 1:03.33
2. Stefaniak Jakub 95 Dziewigtka Kalisz 9:05.02 570
100m: 1:03.38 1:03.38 300m: 3:24.60 1:10.77  500m: 700m: 8:01.45 1:09.01
200m: 2:13.83 1:10.45 400m: 4:33.83 1:09.23 600m: 6:52.44 800m: 9:05.02 1:03.57
3. Lechowicz Filip 97  Korona Krakow 9:05.94 567
100m: 1:05.83 1:05.83 300m: 3:22.90 1:08.48  500m: 5:41.64 1:09.48  700m: 7:59.82 1:09.00
200m: 2:14.42 1:08.59 400m: 4:32.16 1:09.26  600m: 6:50.82 1:09.18  800m: 9:05.94 1:06.12
Piesniak Jakub SO 97  Unia Os$wiecim 9:.05.94 567

100m: 1:06.07 1:06.07 300m: 3:25.42 1:09.31 500m: 5:44.55 1:10.03 700m: 8:01.14
200m: 2:16.11 1:10.04 400m: 4:34.52 1:09.10  600m: 800m: 9:05.94 1:04.80

15 lat
1. Topolski Arkadiusz SO 98 Unia Oswiecim 9:15.23 539
100m: 1:06.11 1:06.11 300m: 3:27.70 1:11.15  500m: 5:47.78 1:09.83  700m: 8:07.26 1:09.98
200m: 2:16.55 1:10.44 400m: 4:37.95 1:10.25 600m: 6:57.28 1:09.50 800m: 9:15.23 1:07.97
2. Hojda Barttomiej SO 98  Unia Os$wiecim 9:2499 512
100m: 1:06.16 1:06.16 300m: 3:27.34 1:10.64  500m: 5:49.67 1:11.16  700m: 8:13.72 1:12.21
200m: 2:16.70 1:10.54 400m: 4:38.51 1:11.17  600m: 7:01.51 1:11.84  800m: 9:24.99 1:11.27
3. Zurawa Kacper 98 Dziewigtka Kalisz 9:5229 444
100m: 1:07.94 1:07.94 300m: 3:39.36 1:15.50 500m: 6:11.28 1:15.42 700m: 8:41.75 1:13.06
200m: 2:23.86 1:15.92 400m: 4:55.86 1:16.50  600m: 7:28.69 1:17.41  800m: 9:52.29 1:10.54
14 lat

1. Stec Kacper 99  Kmita Zabierzéw 9:59.18 429
100m: 1:09.97 1:09.97 300m: 3:41.98 1:16.05 500m: 6:13.98 1:16.07 700m: 8:46.38 1:16.39
200m: 2:25.93 1:15.96 400m: 4:57.91 1:15.93 600m: 7:29.99 1:16.01 800m: 9:59.18 1:12.80
2. Piatek Michat 99  Korona Krakow 10:01.80 424
100m: 300m: 500m: 6:18.24 1:16.32  700m: 8:49.49 1:15.44
200m: 400m: 5:01.92 600m: 7:34.05 1:15.81  800m: 10:01.80 1:12.31
3. Gwobzdz Jan So 99  Unia Os$wiecim 10:18.33 390
100m: 2:30.93 2:30.93 300m: 5:07.48 1:18.31 500m: 6:26.54 700m: 9:02.29 1:17.66
200m: 3:49.17 1:18.24 400m: 600m: 7:44.63 1:18.09  800m: 10:18.33 1:16.04
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